
18707 / EL41LT

Position

01

02

02.1

02.2

02.3

02.4

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

20

99

ItemNo

34495

33474

23492

34532

23478

23479

34496

23486

34440

34497

34540

34549

33477

34501

34550

34551

23458

33484

23469

34506

34510

34552

Description

Plastic Foot

STOPPER FOR OUTSIDE DRAIN

Lid With Handle

Hinge w/o spring

Hinge Cvg22/35/El/El20Le C/W Covers

Handle C/W Keys El/Hfl/Lhf Models

Electronic Thermostat 220V Excl. Sensor

El-Lt Front Grill

Fan 230v

Bracket For Fan

Precondenser

Compressor 230V 50HZ,  R290

FILTER DRYER

Cord Relief

Starting relay

Starting capacitor

Compartment Grill All Models (Not El12)

VENTILATION GRILL

Locking Castor Set(4) C/W Plate

Cable Retainer

Cover For Starting Equip.

Motor protector/ KLIXON

2025-09-11



18707 / EL41LT


