

18707 / EL41LT

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	34495	Plastic Foot
02	33474	STOPPER FOR OUTSIDE DRAIN
02.1	23492	Lid With Handle
02.2	34532	Hinge w/o spring
02.3	23478	Hinge Cvg22/35/EI/EI20Le C/W Covers
02.4	23479	Handle C/W Keys EI/Hfl/Lhf Models
03	34496	Electronic Thermostat 220V Excl. Sensor
04	23486	EI-Lt Front Grill
05	34440	Fan 230v
06	34497	Bracket For Fan
07	34540	Precondenser
08	34549	Compressor 230V 50HZ, R290
09	33477	FILTER DRYER
10	34501	Cord Relief
11	34550	Starting relay
12	34551	Starting capacitor
13	23458	Compartment Grill All Models (Not EI12)
14	33484	VENTILATION GRILL
15	23469	Locking Castor Set(4) C/W Plate
16	34506	Cable Retainer
20	34510	Cover For Starting Equip.
99	34552	Motor protector/ KLIXON

2025-09-11

18707 / EL41LT
